
Küche
9,34 m²

Schlafen
10,56 m²

Bad
10,32 m²

TH

Balkon
11,79 m²

Zimmer
11,68 m²

WC
1,27 m²

Zimmer
9,12 m²

Vordach

Wohnen_Essen
32,86 m² Flur

1,79 m²

Flur
1,11 m²

Esslingen Wiflingshausen
Wiflingshauser Str. 111

Erdgeschoss MFH
M 1:100

Kochen 
Zimmer
Wohnen_Essen
Flur  
WC 
Abstellraum 
Bad
Flur 
Schlafen
Zimmer
Terrasse 50 %

Wfl Whg. 1 gesamt  

Nutzfläche UG Abstell. 3

 
   

9,34 m²
11,68 m²
32,86 m²
1,79 m²
1,27 m²
2,04 m²

10,32 m²
1,11 m²

10,56 m²
9,12 m²

11,79 m²

101,88 m²

6,98 m²

Wohn- und Nutzfläche 
EG, UG gesamt

Mehrfamilienhaus Whg 2
108,86 m²

vorbehaltlich baurechtlicher Genehmigung

Abstell.
2,04 m²

Whg. 2


